2014 Speedo Junior National Championships
Irvine, CA
July 30 - Aug 4, 2014

il
JUNIOR NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIPS

IRVINE, CALIFORNIA 2014

Event 119 1auG2014-19:22 Men's 4x200m Freestyle

Results Summary

EVENT NO. 19
Record Splits CLUB (Relay) Location Date
CR 7:30.87 1:53.21 3:43.68 5:36.66 USA - Dynamo Swim Club Irvine, CA (USA) 7 AUG 2013
WR 6:58.55 1:44.49 3:28.62 5:14.09 USA - United States Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 2009
Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time BeThimg
1 2 6 IUSTIN - Indiana University Swim Team A 7:28.28 CR
FINNERTY lan 0.70 25.87 54.23 1:23.84 1:53.15 1:563.15
IRWIN Max 0.09 25.53 53.33 1:22.33 1:51.49 3:44.64
COLONIS Brandon 0.22 26.65 55.87 1:25.50 1:55.25 5:39.89
PIERONI Blake 0.34 25.11 52.84 1:20.55 1:48.39 7:28.28
2 2 3 DR-OH - Dayton Raiders A 7:31.89 3.61
COPE Tommy 0.67 25.75 54.44 1:24.16 1:53.64 1:53.64
HIGGINS Jackson 0.30 26.03 54.43 1:24.05 1:53.63 3:47.27
POHLMANN Henrik 0.31 25.68 54.75 1:24.24 1:53.34 5:40.61
TURNER Brock 0.24 26.01 54.39 1:22.82 1:51.28 7:31.89
3 1 2 TNAQSE - Tennessee Aquatics A 7:32.10 3.82
ARTHUR Will 0.64 26.07 54.88 1:24.72 1:54.49 1:54.49
ROMANY Joshua 0.40 25.87 54.67 1:24.16 1:53.71 3:48.20
HIGGINS Walker 0.22 25.29 52.82 1:21.86 1:50.66 5:38.86
BURNS Hayden 0.41 26.00 54.16 1:23.73 1:53.24 7:32.10
4 1 7 SCSCPC - Santa Clara Swim Club A 7:33.49 5.21
BURRILL Cooper 0.63 26.13 54.57 1:23.71 1:52.97 1:52.97
BURNS Aidan 0.29 25.72 54.35 1:22.82 1:51.11 3:44.08
MESSNER Michael 0.11 25.83 54.36 1:23.94 1:52.95 5:37.03
FARR David 0.33 26.38 55.59 1:26.17 1:56.46 7:33.49
5 2 5 SA-GA - Swimatlanta A 7:34.33 6.05
PERIBONIO Tom 0.68 25.98 54.70 1:24.17 1:53.58 1:53.58
BEKEMEYER Cody 0.19 26.19 55.07 1:24.65 1:54.19 3:47.77
HOGSED Nick 0.61 26.82 55.61 1:24.90 1:53.75 5:41.52
BROOKS Powell 0.37 25.38 54.08 1:23.42 1:52.81 7:34.33
6 2 7 UDACMA - Upper Dublin Aquatic Club A 7:35.82 7.54
SANNEM Jake 0.68 26.11 55.30 1:24.73 1:54.53 1:54.53
DEVLIN Chris 0.28 25.91 54.56 1:24.44 1:54.33 3:48.86
THOMAS Michael 0.20 25.89 54.63 1:24.77 1:53.98 5:42.84
JENSEN Michael 0.36 25.21 53.54 1:23.32 1:52.98 7:35.82
7 2 2 SYS-FL - Sarasota Ymca Sharks A 7:36.76 8.48
KATZ Alex 0.75 26.47 55.11 1:24.65 1:53.68 1:53.68
O'DONNELL Matthew 0.17 26.63 55.97 1:25.77 1:54.59 3:48.27
PAGE Carter 0.57 26.87 55.52 1:24.77 1:54.24 5:42.51
KATZ Austin 0.39 26.32 55.29 1:24.71 1:54.25 7:36.76
8 1 5 PASAPC - Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics A 7:37.33 9.05
OGREN Curtis 0.72 26.37 55.12 1:24.23 1:52.75 1:52.75
MARTINS Lucca 0.42 25.81 54.85 1:24.93 1:55.22 3:47.97
MOLINARI Joe 0.13 25.87 55.09 1:24.85 1:54.40 5:42.37
LIANG Andrew 0.14 25.78 55.03 1:24.93 1:54.96 7:37.33
9 1 4 NOVAVA - Nova Of Virginia Aquatics, Inc A 7:37.87 9.59
ERICKSON Steffen 0.66 26.97 56.16 1:26.36 1:55.74 1:55.74
SCHUBERT Ted 0.54 27.00 56.52 1:26.34 1:56.30 3:52.04
SWANSON Charlie 0.54 26.17 55.24 1:25.73 1:55.81 5:47.85
HAAS Townley 0.10 24.59 52.78 1:21.97 1:50.02 7:37.87
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Event 119 1auG2014-19:22 Men's 4x200m Freestyle
Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time BeThimg
10 4 4 AZOTCA - Aquazot Swim Club A 7:37.99 9.71
PETERSON Alex 0.67 27.37 56.69 1:26.81 1:56.15 1:56.15
SMITH Thomas 0.47 26.06 54.47 1:23.81 1:53.42 3:49.57
KARAS Liam 0.48 26.04 54.95 1:24.99 1:53.93 5:43.50
OKUBO Corey 0.16 26.75 55.97 1:25.57 1:54.49 7:37.99
11 3 5 MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina A 7:38.13 9.85
LONG Connor 0.71 26.64 56.01 1:25.94 1:55.65 1:55.65
POFF Trey 0.06 26.12 54.83 1:24.58 1:54.19 3:49.84
WEAVER Graham 0.36 25.54 54.45 1:24.14 1:57.29 5:47.13
GOMEZ Tyler 22.70 51.71 1:21.42 1:51.00 7:38.13
12 2 1 BSS-FL - Bolles School Sharks A 7:40.50 12.22
GEORGIADIS Luke 0.70 26.41 55.36 1:24.83 1:54.18 1:54.18
RICE Tyler 0.17 26.00 54.82 1:24.69 1:54.10 3:48.28
MAHAFFEY Dakota 0.37 26.28 55.60 1:25.60 1:55.69 5:43.97
SPEKTOR Ariel 0.12 25.82 54.46 1:25.30 1:56.53 7:40.50
13 2 8 NCA-SI - North Coast Aquatics A 7:40.81 12.53
BRADY Andrew 0.60 26.40 55.56 1:25.92 1:55.86 1:55.86
O'BRIEN Jason 0.26 25.95 54.70 1:24.18 1:53.71 3:49.57
CLAUSEN Scott 0.16 26.58 55.93 1:26.21 1:55.85 5:45.42
GARTLAND Sean 0.34 26.26 55.69 1:25.74 1:55.39 7:40.81
14 3 2 GOLDAZ - Arizona Gold Swimming A 7:40.90 12.62
JUREK Mark 0.78 26.43 55.11 1:25.35 1:55.11 1:55.11
RAMIREZ Antonio 0.27 25.94 54.74 1:24.79 1:54.64 3:49.75
OLSZEWSKI Ben 0.32 26.57 55.63 1:25.11 1:55.15 5:44.90
WHITE Michael 0.46 26.14 55.14 1:25.40 1:56.00 7:40.90
15 4 3 CANYCA - Canyons Aquatic Club A 7:41.23 12.95
COGSWELL Cole 0.63 25.88 54.61 1:23.86 1:53.21 1:53.21
YONG Brandon 0.52 26.92 56.20 1:26.23 1:55.82 3:49.03
JOHNSON Matt 0.34 26.74 55.81 1:25.56 1:55.38 5:44.41
DAI Kevin 0.31 25.73 55.25 1:25.18 1:56.82 7:41.23
16 4 7 MOR-NC - Marlins Of Raleigh A 7:41.60 13.32
RESS Justin 0.67 26.72 56.06 1:24.90 1:53.79 1:563.79
JOHNSON Scott 0.35 25.55 54.75 1:25.41 1:56.09 3:49.88
LINKER Adam 0.24 26.67 55.96 1:25.49 1:54.90 5:44.78
SILVER Tyler 0.02 26.88 56.79 1:26.90 1:56.82 7:41.60
17 3 1 NBACMD - North Baltimore Aquatic Club A 7:43.26 14.98
BUESE Cole 0.71 26.86 55.52 1:24.89 1:54.17 1:54.17
SILVERMAN lan 0.37 26.57 55.89 1:26.03 1:55.22 3:49.39
CADIGAN Billy 0.22 26.78 56.22 1:26.65 1:56.95 5:46.34
COLLEY Gavin 0.34 27.21 56.55 1:26.91 1:56.92 7:43.26
18 2 4 DYNAGA - Dynamo Swim Club A 7:43.95 15.67
COX Derek 0.64 26.63 56.01 1:26.73 1:56.01 1:56.01
AUERBACH Knox 0.25 25.38 53.41 1:22.49 1:51.96 3:47.97
DELOACHE Cash 0.21 25.77 55.10 1:25.71 1:56.42 5:44.39
CUSICK Patrick 0.27 25.77 55.36 1:27.31 1:59.56 7:43.95
19 1 3 NOVACA - Irvine Novaquatics A 7:43.98 15.70
LASTELIC Joseph 0.73 26.37 55.24 1:25.18 1:54.74 1:54.74
MARCIN Stephen 0.48 26.41 55.56 1:25.55 1:55.14 3:49.88
JULIUSSON Erik 0.36 26.11 55.68 1:25.95 1:56.27 5:46.15
KAO Owen 0.30 25.69 54.91 1:25.61 1:57.83 7:43.98
20 3 7 ABF-NE - Bluefish Swim Club A 7:44.79 16.51
CHOATE Michael 0.81 27.54 57.51 1:28.33 1:59.25 1:59.25
GUDMUNSON Erik 0.16 25.81 54.93 1:24.89 1:55.22 3:54.47
BROWN Nicholas 0.21 25.53 54.87 1:25.46 1:55.95 5:50.42
MIRANDA Max 0.12 25.58 54.18 1:24.13 1:54.37 7:44.79
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Event 119 1auc2014-19:22 Men's 4x200m Freestyle
Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time BeThimg
21 4 6 AZOTCA - Aquazot Swim Club B 7:45.40 17.12
TRAN Daniel 0.66 27.28 56.64 1:26.85 1:55.72 1:55.72
GLOUDE Daniel 0.38 26.61 55.33 1:25.08 1:55.74 3:51.46
HOWARD Judd 0.47 27.71 57.32 1:27.11 1:57.07 5:48.53
HANSON Timmy 0.33 26.44 56.20 1:26.53 1:56.87 7:45.40
22 3 3 DARTSN - Davis Arden Racing Team A 7:46.02 17.74
ABERNETHY Matt 0.74 26.93 56.12 1:25.90 1:55.32 1:55.32
MULLIS Billy 0.10 25.29 54.00 1:24.59 1:55.80 3:51.12
RASMUSSEN Austin 0.53 26.29 56.05 1:28.20 2:00.73 5:51.85
HICKMAN Riley 0.34 25.80 54.39 1:24.24 1:54.17 7:46.02
23 4 2 TNAQSE - Tennessee Aquatics B 7:47.15 18.87
THOMAS Adam 0.69 26.13 55.01 1:25.22 1:55.38 1:55.38
HARRINGTON Caleb 0.25 25.86 55.56 1:26.79 1:58.36 3:53.74
GLAFENHEIN Chris 0.21 26.15 55.16 1:26.35 1:57.95 5:51.69
MYHRE John 0.39 25.96 54.89 1:25.03 1:55.46 7:47.15
24 3 4 BD-FL - Blue Dolfins A 7:47.39 19.11
HENSLEY Noah 0.68 26.87 56.04 1:25.36 1:53.84 1:53.84
POTI Quinn 0.37 26.66 56.29 1:26.34 1:55.69 3:49.53
POTI Zachary 0.34 26.41 55.83 1:26.61 1:57.68 5:47.21
KIMPEL Alex 0.42 27.12 57.20 1:28.64 2:00.18 7:47.39
25 3 6 TBAYFL - Tampa Bay Aquatics A 7:48.15 19.87
PETERS Ryan 0.72 26.04 55.13 1:25.57 1:55.56 1:55.56
MCGOVERN Wesley 0.20 26.35 55.42 1:24.98 1:53.69 3:49.25
MCGOVERN Blake 0.53 26.65 56.76 1:28.42 2:00.36 5:49.61
WHITE Sean 0.22 26.35 55.80 1:26.94 1:58.54 7:48.15
26 1 6 RAYSGA - Stingrays A 7:48.68 20.40
GUNNING Jack 0.71 27.08 56.25 1:25.91 1:55.83 1:55.83
HENDRICKSON Ben 0.37 27.17 57.32 1:27.61 1:57.36 3:53.19
BURWICK Nathon 0.58 27.90 57.65 1:28.41 1:59.26 5:52.45
HARPER Tyler 0.11 25.10 53.77 1:24.50 1:56.23 7:48.68
27 1 1 NTROST - Nitro Swimming A 7:49.39 21.11
TENNEY Mason 0.60 26.93 56.23 1:26.29 1:56.11 1:56.11
GRIESHOP Sean 0.32 26.43 55.28 1:25.64 1:55.37 3:51.48
ABBOTT Taylor 0.36 27.60 58.23 1:29.94 2:00.93 5:52.41
JACKSON Tate 0.21 26.21 55.20 1:26.42 1:56.98 7:49.39
28 3 8 BSS-FL - Bolles School Sharks B 7:55.02 26.74
GIBBONS Jake 0.73 27.25 57.09 1:28.27 1:58.84 1:58.84
DIETRICH Hagen 0.19 26.15 55.83 1:27.22 1:58.75 3:57.59
CARBONE Joey 0.33 26.71 56.31 1:26.67 1:56.86 5:54.45
OLMSTED Wesley 0.28 25.92 55.63 1:27.63 2:00.57 7:55.02
29 4 5 SAC-AZ - Scottsdale Aquatic Club A 7:56.65 28.37
KLEIN Ethan 0.78 27.74 57.20 1:26.87 1:56.45 1:56.45
BLAKE Jack 0.18 26.07 55.42 1:26.85 2:00.57 3:57.02
MAGANA Nicholas 0.19 26.41 55.42 1:26.13 1:57.62 5:54.64
STARKWEATHER Joseph 0.16 26.29 57.38 1:29.94 2:02.01 7:56.65
30 1 8 KINGPN - King Aquatic Club A 7:57.95 29.67
KOLYVEK Koppi 0.70 26.63 56.09 1:26.73 1:57.58 1:57.58
ANDERSON Thomas 0.46 27.30 57.84 1:28.00 2:07.46 4:05.04
VANDERWEL Cole 17.41 48.55 1:19.36 1:50.73 5:55.77
WILLIAMS Dale 0.22 27.61 59.01 1:31.42 2:02.18 7:57.95
Legend:
CR Championship record R.T. Reaction time
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